

Bid Tabulation

Bid Date: September 26, 2017 Time: 10:00 A.M.
 City of Hollywood, Florida
 Department of Public Utilities - Engineering and Construction Services Division (ECSD)
 Project No.: 16-11041 Project Name: Miscellaneous Drainage Project Improvements

No.	Description	Qty	Unit	RG Underground Engineering		JVA Engineering Contractor		Man-con Inc		Envirowaste		Miguel Lopez Jr Inc		Citytech Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization including Bonds (60%)/Demobilization (40%).	1	LS	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$39,447.00	\$39,447.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,229.25	\$15,229.25	\$20,530.00	\$20,530.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic (MOT).	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,320.00	\$12,320.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$26,574.00	\$26,574.00
3	Furnish and Install 24x37 Catch Basins with correspondent Baffles, Frame and Grate	6	EA	\$2,560.00	\$15,360.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,220.00	\$25,320.00	\$3,795.00	\$22,770.00	\$2,300.00	\$13,800.00	\$3,917.00	\$23,502.00
4	Furnish and Install 36x36 Catch Basins with correspondent Baffles, Frame and Grate	6	EA	\$2,635.00	\$15,810.00	\$3,100.00	\$18,600.00	\$4,280.00	\$25,680.00	\$3,975.00	\$23,850.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,479.00	\$26,874.00
5	Furnish and Install 36x42 Catch Basins with correspondent Baffles, Frame and Grate	2	EA	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$4,710.00	\$9,420.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$2,650.00	\$5,300.00	\$4,510.00	\$9,020.00
6	Furnish and Install 36x36 Drainage Manholes with correspondent MH cover	2	EA	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,690.00	\$11,380.00	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,717.00	\$7,434.00
7	Furnish and Install 18" Diam. French Drain	189	LF	\$106.00	\$20,034.00	\$75.00	\$14,175.00	\$168.00	\$31,752.00	\$195.00	\$36,855.00	\$155.00	\$29,295.00	\$70.17	\$13,262.13
8	Furnish and Install 18" Diam. solid pipe	393	LF	\$73.00	\$28,689.00	\$56.00	\$22,008.00	\$118.00	\$46,374.00	\$115.00	\$45,195.00	\$105.00	\$41,265.00	\$72.41	\$28,457.13
9	Furnish and Install 24" Diam. French Drain	347	LF	\$116.00	\$40,252.00	\$90.00	\$31,230.00	\$189.00	\$65,583.00	\$269.00	\$93,343.00	\$180.00	\$62,460.00	\$104.41	\$36,230.27
10	Furnish and Install 24" Diam. solid pipe	20	LF	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$58.00	\$1,160.00	\$141.00	\$2,820.00	\$135.00	\$2,700.00	\$128.00	\$2,560.00	\$109.03	\$2,180.60
11	Furnish and Install 36" Diam. French Drain	320	LF	\$150.00	\$48,000.00	\$104.00	\$33,280.00	\$250.00	\$80,000.00	\$325.00	\$104,000.00	\$202.00	\$64,640.00	\$148.94	\$47,660.80
12	Furnish and Install 36" Diam. solid pipe	20	LF	\$109.00	\$2,180.00	\$76.00	\$1,520.00	\$221.00	\$4,420.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$151.20	\$3,024.00
13	1" Asphalt Milling and Resurfacing and thermoplastic striping	1,665	SY	\$19.00	\$31,635.00	\$35.00	\$58,275.00	\$18.00	\$29,970.00	\$23.50	\$39,127.50	\$25.55	\$42,540.75	\$31.87	\$53,063.55
14	Owner's Contingency.	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
15	Permit, Licenses, Fees Allowance.	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
16	Consideration for indemnification.	1	LS	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
				TOTAL BASE BID*			\$360,170.00		\$371,458.00		\$509,496.00		\$544,050.50		\$429,900.00
															\$422,822.48

*NOTE: The Base Bid was evaluated based on the BID submitted unit prices that take precedence over the submitted Total Base Bid